## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/13 - cont'd

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
90.24.011	Hopkinson water/steam pressure gauges			HO 205368D	WA
90.24.011	Instruments, peculiar to use for monitoring movement and pressure in foundation soils and rocks, including dam structures	Geotechnics Ltd PO Box 4394 AUCKLAND	99	DN 462060H	CA
90.24.011	Mego - Afek liquid filled pressure gauges			HO 205264E	WA
90.24.011	Mid West differential pressure guages, differential pressure switches and adjustable pulsation dampeners	Australian American Engineering Corp Pty Ltd PO Box 12216 WELLINGTON NORTH	••	DN 462062D	CA
90.24.011	Nuova Firma glycerine filled pressure gauges			HO 902349G	WA
90.24.011	Pressure gauge with ultra high repeatablitiy			HO 925952L	WA
90.24.011	Pressure gauges for use on homogenizers			HO 114906H	WA
90.24.011	Pressure gauges - 50mm		••	HO 207388K	WA
90.24.011	Qualitrol pressure vacuum gauges		• •	HO 912738A	WA
90.24.011	Wika glycerine filled pressure gauges			HO 922620G	WA
90.28.001	Monitor Bin and Hopper Level Controllers.  Note. If approved, the above goods will be subject to the rates of duty prescribed under Tariff item 90.28.009, or at the rates of duty prescribed under Part II of the Tariff, reference 99	Teltherm Instruments Ltd Private Bag Newmarket AUCKLAND	99	HO 400083J	<b>V</b> D
90.28.001	Programmable energy controllers Note. If approved, the above goods will be subject to the rates of duty prescribed under Tariff item 90.28.009 or at the rate of duty prescribed under Part II of the tariff, reference 10	Resource Control Ltd C/- Alpha Customs Services PO Box 360 NEW PLYMOUTH	99	HO 420369	VD
91.05.009	Minute timers, on condition that they are for use only in making (not repairing) electric ranges and gas cookers	Moffat Appliances Ltd PO Box 10-001 CHRISTCHURCH	10	DN 462063B	CA
92.11.018	Thomson betacam professional videotape recorder complete with adapter model MA 1611 APS with VA-1	Vicomm Systems Ltd PO Box 31029 AUCKLAND	99	AK 401439B	A
92.12.011) 92.12.019)	Blank video tapes, 19mm wide and above, either on open reels or in cassettes of cartridges	Atlas Corporation Ltd C/- Burnard & Reynolds PO Box 1387 AUCKLAND	99	DN 462064L	CA
93.07.051	Ramset blank fastening charges C19, C20, C21, C22, C23, C24, M19, M20, M21, M22 and M23.22 Cal "C" Series	Ramset Fasteners (NZ) Ltd PO Box 40031 Glenfield AUCKLAND	99	DN 462065J	CA

*	Category of Application:	A	-	Application for Approval
		CA	-	Application for Continuation of Approval
		VA	-	Application for Variation of Approval
		WA	_	Application for Withdrawal of Approval
		D	-	Application for Determination
		VD	_	Application for Variation of Determination
		WD	-	Application for Withdrawal of Determination
		RUC	-	Revocation of Unused Concessions
**	Port:	но	-	Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington
		AK	_	Collector of Customs, Box 29, Auckland
		WN	_	Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington
		CH		Collector of Customs, Box 2098, Christchurch
		DN	-	Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Dunedin